Schiitzengau Mittelmain
Luftpistole 2017

3. Durchgang vom 04.11.2016

Klasse: Gauliga

SV Bischbrunn 1
Konrad Grasmann
ottmar Vvath
Sebastian Kohler
Yvonne RoOS

SV Dorfprozelten 1
Jurgen Kuran
Gerd HoOrnig
Helmut Eggerer
veit zoller

SC Birkenfeld 1
Michael Miller
Felix HOrning
Gerd Gerberich
Gottfried Horning

SC Birkenfeld 1

SV Bischbrunn 1

SV Faulbach 1
Dorfprozelten 1
SV Partenstein 1
SV Lohr 3

SOV WNR
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. Michael Miiller
. Alfred Holzapfel
Sven Weigand
Jurgen Kuran
Klemens Fecher
Felix HOrning
Andreas Lauerbach
. Gerd Hornig
. Gottfried Horning
Sebastian Koéhler
11. Yvonne RooOs

VA N

O o

: SV Partenstein 1

348 Sven Weigand
346 Ernst Rottenbiller
352 Alfred Holzapfel
351 Markus Englert
: SV Lohr 3
360 Kerstin Suchanka
354 Christine Rib
349 Ralf schafer
313 Jochen wolf
: SV Faulbach 1
365 Klemens Fecher
359 Manuel Fleckenstein
347 Michael Fleckenstein
352 Andreas Lauerbach
3 6 :0 4246
3 4 2 4176
3 4 2 4175
3 4 2 4097
3 0 :6 4161
3 0 :6 4086
Birkenfeld 1

Partenstein 1
Partenstein 1
Dorfprozelten 1

Faulbach 1

Birkenfeld 1

Faulbach 1

Dorfprozelten 1
Birkenfeld 1
Bischbrunn 1
Bischbrunn 1

1415,33
1392,00
1391,67
1365,67
1387,00
1362,00

365
361
361
360
359
359
359
354
352
352
351

361
324
361
347

342
349
342
310

359
331
337
359

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1397 :

1376 :

1423 :

1393

1343

1386



12. Helmut Eggerer
Christine Rib
14. Konrad Grasmann
15. Markus Englert
Gerd Gerberich
17. ottmar Vvath
18. Ralf schafer
Kerstin Suchanka
20. Michael Fleckenstein
21. Stephan Eisert
22. Manuel Fleckenstein
23. Ernst Rottenbiller
24. Veit zoller
25. Jochen wolf
26. Glinter Leimeister
27. Lorenz Fischer

Dorfprozelten 1

Lohr 3

Bischbrunn 1
Partenstein 1
Birkenfeld 1
Bischbrunn 1

Lohr 3
Lohr 3

Faulbach 1
Birkenfeld 1
Faulbach 1
Partenstein 1
Dorfprozelten 1

Lohr 3

Bischbrunn 1
Birkenfeld 1

349
349
348
347
347
346
342
342
337
334
331
324
313
310
299
253

3. Durchgang vom 04.11.2016
Klasse: Gruppe A

KKS Sackenbach 1
Manfred Siegler
Jirgen Christ
Hermann Eiden
Sabine Baumeister

SC Birkenfeld 2
Theodor Heim
Arno Baumann
Klaus Lang
Stefan Konrad

SRSK Neuhutten 1
Simon Kirsch
Christian Englert
Dirk Kunkel
Nino Amrhein

SRSK Neuhiutten 1
KKS Sackenbach 1
KKS Kreuzwertheim 1
SK Roden 1

SV Bischbrunn 2

VIhWN R

332
323
352
337

332
301
339
328

347
336
347
329

: SV Bischbrunn 2

wolfgang Englert
KTlaus Kohler
Martin vath

Anja Amthor

: KKS Kreuzwertheim 1

Frank Bundschuh
Stefan Emmerich
Jens Schmidt

Peter Stickert

: SK Roden 1

Heinz-Dieter Selke
Stephan Maier
Klaus Riedmann
Gertrud Netrval

3 6 0 4070
3 6 0 4061
3 4 2 4027
3 2 4 3925
3 0 6 3925

1356,67
1353,67
1342,33
1308,33
1308,33

353
368
274
289

347
352
309
322

309
318
337
302

1344 :

1300 :

1359 :

1284

1330

1266



6. SC Birkenfeld 2

KTaus Kohler

. Wolfgang Englert

Hermann Eiden

Stefan Emmerich

Frank Bundschuh

Simon Kirsch

Dirk Kunkel

8. Klaus Lang

9. Ssabine Baumeister
KTaus Riedmann

11. christian Englert

12. Theodor Heim
Manfred Siegler

14. Nino Amrhein

15. Sstefan Konrad

16. stefan Roll

17. Jirgen Christ

18. Peter Stlickert

19. Jonas Horning

20. Stephan Maier

21. Jens Schmidt
Heinz-Dieter Selke
Sonja vath

24. Gertrud Netrval

25. Arno Baumann

26. Anja Amthor

27. Martin vdth

(9] WN =

SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
KKS Sackenbach 1
KKS Kreuzwertheim
KKS Kreuzwertheim
SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SRSK Neuhutten 1
SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Sackenbach 1
SK Roden 1

SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Sackenbach 1
SRSK Neuhutten 1
SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Kreuzwertheim
KKS Sackenbach 1
KKS Kreuzwertheim
SC Birkenfeld 2
SK Roden 1

KKS Kreuzwertheim
SK Roden 1

SV Bischbrunn 2
SK Roden 1

SC Birkenfeld 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Bischbrunn 2

. 6

3921

1307,00

368
353
352
352
347
347
347
339
337
337
336
332
332
329
328
327
323
322
319
318
309
309
309
302
301
289
274

3. Durchgang vom 04.11.2016
Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Dorfprozelten 2
willi Ullrich
willi steffl
Jorn Kruger
Daniela Huber-Stumpp

SV Faulbach 2
Ti1l1l Heldt
Marcel Fleckenstein
Michael Hepp

: SG Erlenbach 1

349
331
332
310

Michael Diener
Stefan Kremen

Katharina vathroder

Roland schneider

: SK Roden 2

326
343
318

Edwin Schick
Michael Ebert
Gertrud Netrval

283
332
332
310

296
310
318

1322

1317 :

: 1257

1254
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Markus Lober

SV Dorfprozelten 2
SV Faulbach 3

SV Faulbach 2

SG Erlenbach 1

SK Roden 2

. Willi ullrich
. Marcel Fleckenstein

Stefan Kremen
Jorn Kruger
Katharina vathroder

. Willi Steffl

Erwin Eyrich
Markus Lober

. Till Heldt
. Michael Hepp

Gertrud Netrval

. Michael Ebert

Daniela Huber-Stumpp
Roland schneider
Edwin Schick

. Michael Diener

330 Erwin Eyrich

WNNNW

Dorfprozelten
Faulbach 2
Erlenbach 1
Dorfprozelten
Erlenbach 1
Dorfprozelten
Roden 2
Faulbach 2
Faulbach 2
Faulbach 2
Roden 2

Roden 2
Dorfprozelten
Erlenbach 1
Roden 2
Erlenbach 1

OONP~O

OORANOO

3986
2532
2589
2425
3763

1328,67
1266,00
1294,50
1212,50
1254,33

349
343
332
332
332
331
330
330
326
318
318
310
310
310
296
283

330



